
Heros Cup 2025

Frederiksværk, 03-05-2025

Category

Pus/Piger
Pairing master Weight class

4kg
Competition Sheet
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RankNordic

1 Sally Agerblom Helsingborg Wrestling Team
0:30

02
1:30

02
 0  0  0  0  4 2

2 Emilia Dolyynna Ørnene Herning
GS 10:0

41
VT 4:4

51
 2  9  1  1  14 1
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